MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl
1 202 KocTeHko H0nus

1 196 AxgpiowieHko Mapus
1 200 Lapwnosa Jlea

2 180 LanvH TepeHTuin

Cyabwm | Judges

1 [puLEeHKo
2 NnbnHbIX
3 KncnnubiH
4 MantoCTuH
5 PoxxkoBa
-1 YymapuHa
0 Ko3sios

5 Slow Waltz
87.0 33333
83.0 33233
79.0 22333
65.0 22232
Jlapuca
NpuHa
Makcum
[leHuc
Hapbs
AneHa
Bayecnas

16.05.2021
[11] CMM Cono KOHuopsl 2+1 (2006-2009) r.p., 6 TaHUEB

(WVQSCh])

Viennese Waltz Quickstep

23233 33333
31233 22233
23233 23233
23122 22122
YenabuHck

Samba
23333

33333

23323

22322

YensabuHck, Poccus

YenabuHck

YenabuHck, Poccus

KypraH

HonrogepeseHckoe (YensbuHckas obn.), Poccus

YenabuHck, Poccus

Cha Cha
33333

33333

23333

22323

Jive

33333

33333

22333

21333

KomaHnpga/Homep opoa/Kny6

YensbuHck
AsTOrpadg
YensbuHck
AsTorpadg
0O3epck
WHavro
Mnacc
AnpaHc



